
First Day of Dance Classes: Tuesday, September 7, 2021 

Halloween Dress Up Week: October 24-30, 2021

CLOSED - Halloween: Sunday, October 31, 2021

CLOSED - Thanksgiving Break: Monday Nov. 22-Saturday, Nov. 26, 2021

CLOSED - Winter Break: Thursday, Dec. 23, 2021 - Sunday, Jan 2, 2022

We will reopen on Monday, January 3, 2022

OPEN - MLK, Jr. Day: Monday, January 17, 2022

CLOSED - Spring Break: Monday, March 21- Sunday, 27, 2022

CLOSED - Easter: Sunday April 17, 2022

Dates TBD*:
-Picture Week
-Dress Rehearsal 
-2022 Recital
-2022 Performance Company Auditions

*information, dates, times, locations will be sent out asap.  
**All dates subject to change
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